
School Phone Address Principal Email Athletic Lead Email

AB Joseph MacNeil 780-471-4218 750 Leger Way T6R 3H4 George Antonakis george.antonakis@ecsd.net Jessica Sekulic Jessica.Sekulic@ecsd.net

Ben Calf Robe/St. Clare  780-471-2360 11833 - 64 St. T5W 4J2 Rey Thompson reymonde.thompson@ecsd.net Aaron Allison aaron.allison@ecsd.net

Bishop David Motiuk 780-409-2603 855 Lewis Greens Drive T5T 4B2 Theresa Volk theresa.volk@ecsd.net Tracy Durie tracy.durie@ecsd.net

Cardinal Léger  780-475-6262 8808 - 144 Ave. T5E 3G7 Carmelina Shim carmelina.shim@ecsd.net Eric Motut eric.motut@ecsd.net

Christ The King 780-409-2605 180 McConachie Drive T5Y 0K9 Kenneth Pyra Kenneth.Pyra@ecsd.net Ryan McLachlan ryan.mclachlan@ecsd.net

Corpus Christi 780-409-2606 460 Watt Blvd. SW T6X 1P9 Peter Meurs Peter.Meurs@ecsd.net Colette Tercier colette.tercier@ecsd.net

Ecole Joseph Moreau 780-436-6303 9750 74 Ave. T6E 1E8 Marc Potvin mpotvin@centrenord.ab.ca Marc Potvin mpotvin@centrenord.ab.ca

Father Michael Mireau 780-409-2602 3010 Spence Wynd SW T6X 1M6 Patrick Santin patrick.santin@ecsd.net Julia Ignacio julia.ignacio@ecsd.net

Father Michael Troy  780-471-1962 3630 - 23 St. T6T 1W7 Anna Gomez anna.gomez@ecsd.net Jamie Belous jamie.belous@ecsd.net

Genesis Online Nichole Yakoweshen nichole.yakoweshen@ecsd.net Julia Lumsden julia.lumsden@ecsd.net

H.E. Beriault  780-489-5490 8125 - 167 St. T5R 2T7 Leon Vandendooren leon.vandendooren@ecsd.net Guy Doucet guy.doucet@ecsd.net

Holy Cross  780-489-1981 15120 - 104 Ave. T5P 0R5 Marlene Forest-Wallace marlene.forestwallace@ecsd.net Stephanie Pennycook stephanie.pennycook@ecsd.net

Holy Family  780-463-8858 1710 Mill Woods  T6L 5C5 Corinne Peacher Corinne.Peacher@ecsd.net Salvador Mauricio salvador.mauricio@ecsd.net

J.H. Picard  780-433-4251 7055 - 99 St. T6E 3R4 Guitta Kodershah Guitta.Kodershah@ecsd.net Olivier Jolin-Roch olivier.jolin-roch@ecsd.net

J.J. Bowlen  780-475-3730 6110 - 144 Ave. T5A 1K5 Daniela Stabile daniela.stabile@ecsd.net Paolo Cruz paolo.cruz@ecsd.net

Joan Carr 780-670-2944 1140 Keswick Dr. SW T6W 1A6 Darrin Deforge darrin.deforge@ecsd.net Alyssa Drebit alysssa.drebit@ecsd.net

Louis St. Laurent  780-435-3964 11230 - 43 Ave. T6J 0X8 Michelle Dupuis Michelle.Dupuis@ecsd.net Jaret Peel jaret.peel@ecsd.net

Monsignor Fee Otterson 780–430–8015 1834 Rutherford Rd. SW T6W 0N5 Patrick Lema patrick.lema@ecsd.net Caitlin Ryan Jean Caitlin.Ryan-Jean@ecsd.net

Sir John Thompson  780-454-9202 13525 - 132 Ave. T5L 3R6 Kelly Kaup Kelly.Kaup@ecsd.net Kyle Pisani kyle.pisani@ecsd.net

Sister Annata Brockman  780-444–0250 355 Hemingway Rd. NW  T6M 0L7 Jackie Flynn Jackie.Flynn@ecsd.net Matthew Arnieri Matthew.Arnieri@ecsd.net

St. Alphonsus  780-477-2513 11624 - 81 St. T5B 2S2 Krista Macgregor Krista.Macgregor@ecsd.net Diana Keleminovic diana.keleminovic@ecsd.net

​​St. Brendan ​780-466-1281 ​9260 - 58 St NW T6B 3W2 Antonella Molella antonella.molella@ecsd.net Orest Hrynkiw orest.hrynkiw@ecsd.net

St. Catherine  780-426-6933 10915 - 110 St. T5H 3E3 Silvia Franzese silvia.franzese@ecsd.net Rebecca Lazurko rebecca.lazurko@ecsd.net

St. Cecilia  780-476-7695 8830 - 132 Ave. T5E 0X8 Christopher Cicchini Christopher.Cicchini@ecsd.net Diana Tetreau diana.tetreau@ecsd.net

St. Clement  780-462-3806 7620 Mill Woods  T6K 2P7 Liliana Kucy liliana.kucy@ecsd.net Linnea Signore linnea.signore@ecsd.net

St. Edmund  780-453-1596 11712 - 130 Ave. T5E 0V2 Fernando Runco fernando.runco@ecsd.net Tessa Lewis Tessa.Lewis@ecsd.net

St. Elizabeth Seton  780-478-7751 3711 - 135 Ave. T5A 2V6 Nicole Falcone-Dempsey nicole.falconedempsey@ecsd.net Caleb Belter caleb.belter@ecsd.net

St. Hilda  780-462-3195 7630 - 38 Ave. T6K 2N2 Mike Spadafora Mike.Spadafora@ecsd.net Adrian Tewitz adrian.tewitz@ecsd.net

St. John XXIII 780-469-2451 365 Windermere Rd.NW T6W 0V9 Michael Kovacs michael.kovacs@ecsd.net Ashley Gaborak ashley.oconnor-gaborak@ecsd.net

St. Mark  780-455-1684 11625 - 135 St. T5M 1L1 Jody Hertlein jody.hertlein@ecsd.net Luke Clericuzio luke.clericuzio@ecsd.net

St. Nicholas  780-474-3713 3643 - 115 Ave. T5W 0V1 Kyle O'Hara kyle.ohara@ecsd.net Reagan Klevyer reagan.klevyer@ecsd.net

St. Rose  780-483-2695 8815 - 145 St. T5R 0T7 Susan Oreski susan.oreski@ecsd.net Jim Whitehead james.whitehead@ecsd.net

St. Thomas Aquinas 780-409-2604 420 Desrochers Blvd. SW T6W 3J4 Jeff Fillion jeff.fillion@ecsd.net Matt Kemp matthew.kemp@ecsd.net

St. Thomas More  780-484-2434 9610 - 165 St. T5P 3S6 Kevin Myskiw kevin.myskiw@ecsd.net TBA
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Athletic Committee: Principal - Mike Kovacs, Principal - George Antonakis, Eric Motut, Guy Doucet, Catherine Smith, John Fiacco, Jolene Thompson
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